

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	H&H Hausman, LLC PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68609		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Ashland Road Excavating, LLC 440 Ashland Rd Plattsmouth, NE 68048		Drewes Grading, LLC 4907 Fountain Dr Papillion, NE 68133		Midwest Excavating Services, LLC 4602 N. 126th Ave Omaha, NE 68164	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL SILT FENCE	840	LF	\$3.00	\$2,520.00	\$3.00	\$2,520.00	\$4.75	\$3,990.00	\$5.00	\$4,200.00	\$4.00	\$3,360.00
2	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	480	LF	\$4.00	\$1,920.00	\$3.00	\$1,440.00	\$5.50	\$2,640.00	\$3.50	\$1,680.00	\$5.00	\$2,400.00
3	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	5	EA	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
4	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
5	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
6	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	3,455	CY	\$8.00	\$27,640.00	\$8.00	\$27,640.00	\$13.00	\$44,915.00	\$12.50	\$43,187.50	\$18.00	\$62,190.00
7	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	4,876	CY	\$4.50	\$21,942.00	\$4.00	\$19,504.00	\$4.25	\$20,723.00	\$5.00	\$24,380.00	\$12.00	\$58,512.00
8	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	2,673	CY	\$8.50	\$22,720.50	\$8.00	\$21,384.00	\$8.10	\$21,651.30	\$15.00	\$40,095.00	\$12.00	\$32,076.00
9	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
10	REMOVE 18" CMP	60	LF	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00
11	REMOVE 24" CMP	52	LF	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$10.00	\$520.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$18.00	\$936.00
12	REMOVE 30" CMP	104	LF	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$10.00	\$1,040.00	\$30.00	\$3,120.00	\$20.00	\$2,080.00	\$18.00	\$1,872.00
13	REMOVE 42" CMP	28	LF	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$40.00	\$1,120.00	\$20.00	\$560.00	\$20.00	\$560.00
14	REMOVE 48" CMP	32	LF	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00	\$20.00	\$640.00	\$20.00	\$640.00
15	REMOVE 18" RCP	42	LF	\$15.00	\$630.00	\$10.00	\$420.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00
16	REMOVE 24" RCP	119	LF	\$15.00	\$1,785.00	\$10.00	\$1,190.00	\$40.00	\$4,760.00	\$30.00	\$3,570.00	\$25.00	\$2,975.00
17	REMOVE 30" RCP	10	LF	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$750.00
18	REMOVE 42" RCP	8	LF	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$100.00	\$800.00
19	REMOVE AND RELAY 18" FES	1	EA	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
20	REMOVE AND RELAY 24" FES	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00
21	REMOVE AND RELAY 30" FES	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
22	REMOVE AND RELAY 42" FES	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
23	CONSTRUCT 4" PCC 5' WIDE SIDEWALK	2,260	SF	\$8.00	\$18,080.00	\$7.00	\$15,820.00	\$8.00	\$18,080.00	\$12.00	\$27,120.00	\$13.00	\$29,380.00
24	REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" PCC 5' WIDE SIDEWALK	50	SF	\$12.00	\$600.00	\$8.50	\$425.00	\$11.00	\$550.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
25	REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" PCC 8' WIDE SIDEWALK	540	SF	\$15.00	\$8,100.00	\$9.50	\$5,130.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$22.00	\$11,880.00	\$20.00	\$10,800.00
26	CONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	32	SF	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$14.00	\$448.00	\$25.00	\$800.00	\$15.00	\$480.00	\$25.00	\$800.00
27	CONSTRUCT DETECTABLE WARNING PANEL - CAST IRON (1)	8	SF	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$30.00	\$240.00	\$35.00	\$280.00	\$70.00	\$560.00	\$35.00	\$280.00
28	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP, CLASS III	112	LF	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$77.00	\$8,624.00	\$75.00	\$8,400.00	\$90.00	\$10,080.00	\$90.00	\$10,080.00
29	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP, CLASS III	96	LF	\$75.00	\$7,200.00	\$89.00	\$8,544.00	\$105.00	\$10,080.00	\$105.00	\$10,080.00	\$115.00	\$11,040.00
30	CONSTRUCT 30" RCP, CLASS III	160	LF	\$100.00	\$16,000.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$145.00	\$23,200.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00
31	CONSTRUCT 42" RCP, D(0.01)=1,350	32	LF	\$180.00	\$5,760.00	\$205.00	\$6,560.00	\$205.00	\$6,560.00	\$198.00	\$6,336.00	\$290.00	\$9,280.00
32	CONSTRUCT 18" COLLAR	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
33	CONSTRUCT 18" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
34	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
35	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	3	EA	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$825.00
36	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
37	CONSTRUCT 30" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
38	CONSTRUCT 42" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
39	CONSTRUCT 18" FES	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,346.00	\$1,346.00
40	CONSTRUCT 30" FES	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,461.00	\$2,922.00
41	CONSTRUCT 42" FES	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,825.00	\$2,825.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
42	CONSTRUCT 54" MANHOLE (1)	12	VF	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$900.00	\$10,800.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$850.00	\$10,200.00
43	CONSTRUCT 54" TYPE II AREA INLET (3), MODIFIED	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$24,750.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
44	CONSTRUCT 96" TYPE II AREA INLET (1), MODIFIED	1	EA	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
45	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	12,048	SY	\$1.50	\$18,072.00	\$1.20	\$14,457.60	\$1.50	\$18,072.00	\$1.55	\$18,674.40	\$2.00	\$24,096.00
46	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - RAIN GARDEN MIX SEED & MAT	1,939	SY	\$1.50	\$2,908.50	\$1.60	\$3,102.40	\$2.25	\$4,362.75	\$4.50	\$8,725.50	\$2.50	\$4,847.50
47	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	667	SY	\$2.00	\$1,334.00	\$4.80	\$3,201.60	\$3.50	\$2,334.50	\$6.50	\$4,335.50	\$8.00	\$5,336.00
48	INSTALL SEED & COCONUT MAT - NRD MIX	340	SY	\$2.00	\$680.00	\$2.50	\$850.00	\$5.00	\$1,700.00	\$12.00	\$4,080.00	\$10.00	\$3,400.00
49	CONSTRUCT GEOWEB GW20V GEOCELLS	900	SF	\$3.55	\$3,195.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$21.25	\$19,125.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00
50	CONSTRUCT RIP-RAP SCOUR HOLE, TYPE A	85	TN	\$75.00	\$6,375.00	\$120.00	\$10,200.00	\$95.00	\$8,075.00	\$220.00	\$18,700.00	\$125.00	\$10,625.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-50, INCLUSIVE)					\$226,602.00		\$256,030.60		\$313,423.55		\$385,483.90**		\$401,408.50

Est. Start Date: 6/1/2025

Est. Start Date: TBN

Est. Start Date: 12/1/2024

Est. Start Date: 12/15/2024
*CORRECTED EXTENSION
**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Est. Start Date: 4/1/2025